RL
LED ROADWAY
LARGE
COBRAHEAD
1 - 6 LightBARs
LED
ROADWAY LUMINAIRE
Lumark

Standard Optics Rotated Left @ 90° [L90] Optics Rotated Right @ 90° [R90]
OPTIC ORIENTATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: LDRL-T3-E06-E-AP
Lamp Type Product Family 1 Distribution Number of LightBARs 2, 3 Voltage
LD= Solid State
Light Emitting
Diodes
BAA-LD =Solid State
Light Emitting
Diodes, Buy
American Act
Compliant 10
TAA-LD=Solid State
Light Emitting
Diodes, Trade
Agreements Act
Compliant 10
RL= Roadway Large
Cobrahead
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill  Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
RW=Rectangular Wide
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
5XQ=Type V Square Extra Wide
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
E01=(1) 21 LED LightBAR
E02= (2) 21 LED LightBARs
E03= (3) 21 LED LightBARs
E04= (4) 21 LED LightBARs
E05= (5) 21 LightBARs
E06= (6) 21 LightBARs
F01= (1) 7 LED LightBAR
F02= (2) 7 LED LightBARs
F03= (3) 7 LED LightBARs
F04= (4) 7 LED LightBARs
F05= (5) 7 LED LightBARs
F06= (6) 7 LED LightBARs
E=Universal (120-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 4
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)11
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 5
7050=70 CRI / 5000K CCT 5
7060=70 CRI / 5700K CCT 5
8030=80 CRI / 3000K CCT 5
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature Rating
PER=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
PER7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
DIM=0-10V Dimming Driver
2L=Two Circuits 6
L90=Optics Rotated Left 90°
R90=Optics Rotated Right 90°
LCF=LightBAR Cover Plate  Matches Housing Finish
K= Level Indicator
HSS=Factory Installed House Side Shield 7
BK=Black
BZ= Bronze
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol Shorting Cap
OA/RA1014=NEMA Photocontrol - 120V